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MOTOMAN 
GP110
Handling & General Applications
with the GP-series

The 6-axis MOTOMAN GP110 is a versatile, high speed robot
offering superior performance for a variety of applications, 
for example material handling, machine and press tending. 

Despite of providing a wide motion range and high payload 
of 110 kg, the MOTOMAN GP110 has a streamlined design, 
which allows extremely close positioning of several robots. 
Also the slim cable inlet reduces the robots width, therefore 
valuable floor space can be saved.

The MOTOMAN GP110 is available with the PLd Category 3 
Functional Safety Unit (FSU).

KEY BENEFITS

• Fast and flexible
• Wide motion range: 2236 mm
• High payload: 110 kg
• Compact design
• Slim cable inlet
• Enhanced safety functions

Controlled by
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Mounting options: Floor, ceiling, wall, tilt*

Protection class: IP54/67
Please notice: Just valid for body/wrist, 
connector base not protected

* tilt with condition of angle – see table below

Specifications GP88

Axes
Maximum 
motion range
[º]

Maximum 
speed
[º/sec.]

Allowable 
moment
[Nm]

Allowable 
moment of inertia 
[kg · m2]

Controlled axes 6

Max. payload [kg] 88

S ±180 170 – – Repeatability [mm] ±0.07

L +155/–90 140 – – Max. working range R [mm] 2236

U +90/–80 160 – – Temperature [ºC] 0 to +45

R ±360 230 408 30 Humidity [%] 20 – 80

B ±125 230 408 30 Weight [kg] 630

T ±360 350 206 11 Power supply, average [KVA] 4.0

View A

View B

View C

Allowable wrist load                                                                                            
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Mounting options: Floor, ceiling, wall, tilt*

Protection class: IP54/67
Please notice: Just valid for body/wrist, 
 connector base not protected

* tilt with condition of angle – see table left side

Robot
installation angle
 [deg.]

S-axis 
operating range
[deg.]

  0 ≤  ≤ 30 ±180 (Standard)

30 <  ≤ 35 ±60

35 <  ≤ 45 ±45

45 <  ±45
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Mounting options: Floor, ceiling, wall, tilt*

Protection class: IP54/67
Please notice: Just valid for body/wrist, 
connector base not protected

* tilt with condition of angle – see table below

Specifications GP88

Axes
Maximum 
motion range
[º]

Maximum 
speed
[º/sec.]

Allowable 
moment
[Nm]

Allowable 
moment of inertia 
[kg · m2]

Controlled axes 6

Max. payload [kg] 88

S ±180 170 – – Repeatability [mm] ±0.07

L +155/–90 140 – – Max. working range R [mm] 2236

U +90/–80 160 – – Temperature [ºC] 0 to +45

R ±360 230 408 30 Humidity [%] 20 – 80

B ±125 230 408 30 Weight [kg] 630

T ±360 350 206 11 Power supply, average [KVA] 4.0

View A
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Mounting options: Floor, ceiling, wall, tilt*

Protection class: IP54/67
Please notice: Just valid for body/wrist, 
 connector base not protected

* tilt with condition of angle – see table left side

Robot
installation angle
 [deg.]

S-axis 
operating range
[deg.]

  0 ≤  ≤ 30 ±180 (Standard)

30 <  ≤ 35 ±60

35 <  ≤ 45 ±45

45 <  ±45

�



28   MOTOMAN GP-series MOTOMAN GP110

230

400

195±0.1 230±0.1

195±0.1

19
5±

0.
1

32
0

38
5

23
0±

0.
1

8 x Ø 22
19

5±
0.

1

45
5

608

455153

28
0

2 x Ø 12 H7

5 x Air 

Internal user wiring 
connector
Media connector

Mounting options: Floor

Protection class: IP54/67

Ø
 1

45
 h

6

Ø
 3

1.
5 

H
7

7

16

54
0

87
0

23
5

320 1020

0

155°

90
°

34
9

14
82

15
36 41

4
54

3

74
0

22
36

0

394

1016

966

0
185

949

2456

1295

200

90°

80°19
1

82

P

Working range 
Point P

A

B

C

TRU

S

L

B

245.5 92

16 60

10098.5

12
.5

45
27

.510
0

R491

R2236

R740
4 x M8

4 x M8, depth 14

2 x M5, depth 9

2 x M6, depth 11

10 x M10, 
depth 15

2 x Ø 10, 
depth 15

Ø 12
5

30°

573

270

5 x Air

Internal user
wiring connector
Media connector

315 258

View A

View B

View C

Specifications GP110

Axes
Maximum 
motion range
[º]

Maximum 
speed
[º/sec.]

Allowable 
moment
[Nm]

Allowable 
moment of inertia 
[kg · m2]

Controlled axes 6

Max. payload [kg] 110

S ±180 140 – – Repeatability [mm] ±0.07

L +155/–90 110 – – Max. working range R [mm] 2236

U +90/–80 130 – – Temperature [ºC] 0 to +45

R ±360 175 721 60 Humidity [%] 20 – 80

B ±125 175 721 60 Weight [kg] 660

T ±360 255 294 33.7 Power supply, average [KVA] 5.0

Allowable wrist load                                                                                            
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Specifications GP110

Axes
Maximum 
motion range
[º]

Maximum 
speed
[º/sec.]

Allowable 
moment
[Nm]

Allowable 
moment of inertia 
[kg · m2]

Controlled axes 6

Max. payload [kg] 110

S ±180 140 – – Repeatability [mm] ±0.07

L +155/–90 110 – – Max. working range R [mm] 2236

U +90/–80 130 – – Temperature [ºC] 0 to +45

R ±360 175 721 60 Humidity [%] 20 – 80

B ±125 175 721 60 Weight [kg] 660

T ±360 255 294 33.7 Power supply, average [KVA] 5.0

Allowable wrist load                                                                                            
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